LIGHT FITTING
ApPLICATIONS
EN60598 w<E
BUIL.DINGS. HCTEL.S . PCCL.S . MUSEUMS. PARKS.
ff!ffl13iIi
~~~.~~.~*~.~~~.~~.
MULTI-STRING SIDE &
END LIGHT
-
SINGLE-STRING SIDE LIGHT
IJiij~i~g76
/
'"'t \ ......
CRDER CODE n.ti~
Cat. No. ID!~ Inner Dia. pq~ (mm)
SSL-6 6
SSL-10 10
SSL-11 11
SSL-12 14
SSL-16 16
SSL-18 18
CRDER CODE n.ti~
Cat. No. ID!$'i Inner Dia. pq~ (mm)
SEL-1 1
SEL-1.5 1.5
SEL-2 2
SEL-2.5 2.5
SEL-3 3
SEL-6 6
SEL-10 10
SEL-11 11
SEL-14 14
SEL-16 . 16
CRDER CODE n.ti~
Cat. No. ID!~
MSEL-7xO.75
MSEL-16xO.75